
CompanyName First Name Last Name Address Phone Email License # Date Class Taken
Reliant Realty ERA Powered LaToya Amaya-Hunter 124 Dunbar Cave Rd., Ste A 2094234307 latoya.career@hotmail.com 363160 10/6/2021
Fathom Realty TN LLC Lola Animashaun 706 Winston Dr. (931) 444-7004 lolatherealtor@gmail.com 354527 2/15/2022
Vision Realty Stella Ann 350 Warfield Blvd, Ste. D (931) 320-1010 stella.ann1111@gmail.com 285700 4/11/2023

Yolanda Armour 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 980-1288 yarmour22@gmail.com 334541 3/18/2024
Sweet Home Realty & Property Management Melissa Arrington 1762 Memorial Dr. Ste. B202 615-418-4555 melissa062376@aol.com 361672 2/15/2022
Premier Realty and Management Melissa Arrington 1102 North Main St 615.495.7532 melissa062376@aol.com 361672 8/22/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) April Ashby 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 220-6598 aprilashby@kimberlyharrishomes.com ######### 12/5/2023
RENCO Realty Corporation Kelly Baggett 920-360-0799 kellybaggettrealtor@gmail.com 327688 3/18/2024
The Barnes Group Rhett Barnes 101 N 3rd St Suite 208 (931) 278-0202 rhett@barnesgrouptn.com 299019 3/18/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (Sango) Stephanie Batson 1051 Hwy 76 (706) 304-8910 stephanie.batson212@gmail.com 343207 10/6/2021
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Ginger Beireis 424 South First Street 931-3024277 gbeireis@realtracs.com 285762 3/18/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Jacqueline Beita 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd Ste. 1 615-756-8986 realtorbeita@gmail.com 366915 4/11/2023
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Mandy Botens 1820 Business Park Dr. (910) 578-3121 mandy@kaylapiersonteam.com 357903 2/15/2022
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Kevin Bracy 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 624-4061 kevin@thebracyhomegroup.com 334502 4/11/2023
Byers and Harvey Kevin Bracy 1820 Business Park Dr. 9316473501 kevin@thebracyhomegroup.com 334502 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Joyce Bradley 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 648-8500 ftbradley@att.net 289152 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Irvenia Brooks 1820 Fitzgerald St (912) 227-1685 venabrooks@gmail.com 375820 3/18/2024
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Amanda Brown 1820 Business Park Dr. 931-378-3856 realtoramandabrown@gmail.com 362458 2/15/2022
Keller Williams Realty (Debra Butts & Associates) Brittney Burton 2234 Trenton Road Suite A 9313020410 bschultz394@gmail.com 358141 10/6/2021
What About That House Real Estate Services Debra Clark 211 S Second St 931 3026804 debraclark49@gmail.com 376881 8/22/2024
Modern Movement Real Estate Raeven Clarke 132 Strawberry Alley 305-484-9787 RaevenSelina.Realtor@gmail.com 360638 2/15/2022
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (Riverside) Debra Cloud 111 South Riverside Drive (931) 552-1700 debracloud@hotmail.com 265086 8/22/2024
Sweet Home Realty & Property Management Samantha Cobble 1090 Drakes Cove Rd S (919) 434-4379 samcobb.realtor@gmail.com ######### 12/5/2023
Berkshire Hathaway Home Serv. Nicole Collard 2503 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (813)560-5022 nicole.collard@penfedrealty.com 351648 2/15/2022
Berkshire Hathaway Home Serv. Nicole Collard 3745 Chapel Hill Rd (813)560-5022 nicole.collard@penfedrealty.com ######### 12/5/2023
Veterans Realty Services Gigi (Antuan) Cornelius 3021 Ft. Campbell Blvd 931-492-9600 gcorneliusrealtor@gmail.com 376984 8/22/2024
Keystone Realty and Management Heather Couture 151 W. Dunbar Cave Road (270) 604-1225 couture1realty@gmail.com 345118 2/15/2022
eXp Realty, LLC Deanay Cox 1268 Eagles View Drive 2024235348 deanay.cox@gmail.com ######### 12/5/2023
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Lindsay Crockett 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd Ste. 1 (615) 300-5302 lcrockettrealestate@gmail.com 356084 10/6/2021
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Roy Dantzler 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd 931-220-9712 info@3jtransportation.com 365928 4/11/2023
Blue Cord Realty, LLC Elisabeth Davis 556 Firestation Road 931-436-0375 elisabeth@bluecordrealtyllc.com 363652 2/15/2022
Concord Realty Lakeisha Davis 2515 Wilma Rudolph Blvd. 2708204329 lakeishakillebrew@gmail.com 364696 2/15/2022
Veritas Realty Group, LLC Lisa Davis 805 Burton Trail 9316244999 lisaadavis.realtor@gmail.com ######### 12/5/2023
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Monique Dixon 124 Dunbar Cave Rd., Ste A 9319334705 closewithmo2@gmail.com 359272 10/6/2021
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Tiffany Dussault 1820 Business Park Dr. 931-551-5144 tiffanie@byersandharvey.com 357615 10/6/2021
Veterans Realty Services Joy Evers 3021 Ft. Campbell Blvd (321) 591-9439 joymevers@gmail.com 325889 10/6/2021
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Andrea Fenwick 124 Dunbar Cave Rd., Ste A (931) 245-8800 sheisrealestate@icloud.com 371494 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Jessica Fenyo 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd 785-477-1688 kildowjd@gmail.com 349792 2/15/2022
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Amber Ferrell 1820 Business Park Dr. (931) 249-6113 amberferrell1612@outlook.com 343079 2/15/2022
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty Rachel Fogle 1512 Amblewood Way 904-885-5916 rachel.fogle.realty@gmail.com 375776 3/18/2024
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Joann Garcia 1017 S. Riverside Dr, Ste 215 (931) 220-2557 joannlgarcia@yahoo.com 308754 2/15/2022
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Joann Garcia 2415 Highway 41A Byp 931-553-1077 joannlgarcia@yahoo.com 308754 8/22/2024
Modern Movement Real Estate Salathiel Gilbert 132 Strawberry Alley 9314444869 salathielgilbert@gmail.com 360454 10/6/2021
What About That House Real Estate Services Laura Gillespie Hall 211 S Second St 931 3026804 realtor.laurahall@gmail.com 374436 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Melony Gold 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 206-6444 Melohelo78@yahoo.com 350122 4/11/2023
Benchmark Realty LLC Stephen Gore 3357 Ashley Court (214) 274-4386 stephen@stephengore.com ######### 12/5/2023
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Glory Gorham 1820 Business Park Dr. 9316473501 glory.gorham@gmail.com 377400 8/22/2024
Hidden Gems Group with Front Porch Realty Veronica Grant 2415 Hwy 41A Byp STE 2 629-255-8988 vgrantrealtor@gmail.com 360283 10/6/2021
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Veronica Grant 2415 Highway 41A Byp 931-553-1077 veronica.grant2012@gmail.com 360283 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Chase Grimm 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (740) 221-7037 chasegrimm@kw.com 341826 10/6/2021
Quirion Realty LLC Shane Guthrie 1811 Memorial Circle 931-801-1430 shaneguthrie571@yahoo.com 357320 10/6/2021
Haus Realty & Management LLC Jop Hall 2693 Townsend Court (931) 201-9694 inclarksvilletn@gmail.com 354816 8/22/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Jonathan Harris 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd Ste. 1 931-216-5088 jonathan.wade.harris@gmail.com 356308 2/15/2022
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Henry Hart 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 217-6132 hhart97971@yahoo.com 324881 3/18/2024



The Barnes Group Jennifer Hatfield 512 Appleton dr 931-551-0942 jenniferh@barnesgrouptn.com 367678 3/18/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC (Clarksville) Kim Hines 2421 U.S. 41 Alt Bypass 9312816160 kim.hinesrealtor@gmail.com 338467 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Christopher Hodges 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd 931-378-0010 chris@williamsonhg.org 362776 10/6/2021
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (Riverside) Rob Holleman 111 South Riverside Drive (931) 980-7273 robertdh@bellsouth.net 340411 3/18/2024
What About That House Real Estate Services Brittany Hopkins 211 S Second St Suite 220 931-220-1265 brittanyhopkinsrealtor@gmail.com ######### 12/5/2023
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Amber Horton 1820 Business Park Dr. 9316473501 ahortonrealtor@gmail.com 334999 8/22/2024
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Alicia Hosenfeld 1820 Business Park Dr. (931) 802-1845 aliciahosenfeld@gmail.com 351680 10/6/2021
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Alicia Hosenfeld 1820 Business Park Dr. (931) 802-1845 aliciahosenfeld@gmail.com 351680 2/15/2022
Keystone Realty and Management Hana Hyams 151 W. Dunbar Cave Road (260) 553-1555 hana@clarksvillerealestatepro.com 346617 2/15/2022
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (St. B) Money Iyer 2147 Wilma Rudolph Blvd. 101 931-358-0466 hrsmoni@gmail.com ######### 12/5/2023
Weichert, Realtors - Home Pros Melody Johnson 2680 Trenton Road, Suite 400 931-561-5715 melodyjohnson289@yahoo.com 363318 10/6/2021
Designer Agents Realty LLC Shannon Johnson 319 N Riverside Drive 912-246-9287 realtorshannonjohnson@gmail.com 358816 10/6/2021
Clarksville.com Realty Ted Kearney 151 W. Dunbar Cave Road (931) 320-2582 tedkhomes@gmail.com 328137 2/15/2022
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Kimberly Kielor 8272A Ripcord Rd Unit A 912-777-9963 kimberlykielor@gmail.com ######### 12/5/2023
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Stephen Kildow 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd 931-444-0239 sjkildow75@gmailc.om 349786 2/15/2022
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Cody Kildow 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd 9312787964 kildowc22@gmail.com 357502 2/15/2022
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Lakeisha Killebrew 1017 Fillmore Ct 270-820-4329 lakeishakillebrew@gmail.com 363652 3/18/2024
Clarksville.com Realty Hyesun Kim 2421 U.S. 41 Alt Bypass #100 2709870997 hyesun.erin@gmail.com ######### 12/5/2023
Berkshire Hathaway Home Serv. Sabrina Klusacek 2503 Wilma Rudolph Blvd 361-429-2334 sabrina.klusacek@penfedrealty.com 356877 2/15/2022
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Janine Knutson 1820 Business Park Dr. (541) 740-5699 realtor.janineknutson@gmail.com 350050 2/15/2022
Ventis Realty Christina Lanning 211 S 2nd Ste. 220 (910) 545-1442 christina.lanning@ventisrealty.com 351000 2/15/2022
Cory Real Estate Services Ronica Lax Felder 123 Ballygar Street Apt. 2 (980) 465-9658 rfelder3@aol.com 363203 3/18/2024
Legion Realty LLC Kira Lima 2345 Danbury Dr 774-219-1329 kiramarie.realestate@gmail.com 374681 3/18/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Mariah Lingerfelt 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 245-8800 mlingerfeltrealtor.tn@gmail.com 347224 10/6/2021
Keller Williams Realty (Ft. C) Tammy Mansker 401 Tiny Town Road STES A & B (760) 447-6737 TLMansker@hotmail.com 344054 10/6/2021
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Marisol Marquez 2415 Highway 41A Byp 931-553-1077 realtormarisolmarquez@gmail.com 375178 8/22/2024
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Lausonz Martin 124 Dunbar Cave Rd., Ste A (931) 980-7164 lausonzm4homes@gmail.com 356726 10/6/2021
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Michelle Mathews 3840 Aly Sheba Dr (931) 257-1066 michellemathews@kw.com 359586 3/18/2024
Berkshire Hathaway Home Serv. Alba Matts 2503 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 249-1099 albamattsbuyandsell@gmail.com 352797 10/6/2021
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (Riverside) Valerie McCown 111 South Riverside Drive (707) 628-5266 valeriemccown1973@gmail.com 339017 3/18/2024
The Barnes Group Stephanie McKay 755 Gin Hollow rd 908-456-2273 stephaniemckay365@gmail.com 364617 3/18/2024
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Christie Miller 1820 Business Park Dr. (931) 278-2590 christie@byersandharvey.com 335153 10/6/2021
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Nikita Moore 1658 Horseshoe Cave Dr 931-561-8098 nikita.garner@yahoo.com 373774 3/18/2024
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Raven Morrison 1820 Business Park Dr (210) 765-0897 raven.morrison@outlook.com 347485 4/11/2023
EXP Realty Jimmy Mosby 3401 Mallory Lane Ste. 100 931-561-4292 jmosbyrealtor41@gmail.com 357074 2/15/2022


